5 i) 52195 B 2 K5#

Nagaoka University of Technology

16 :
17 :

SE(ER
it

: 30
: 30
: 40
: 30
: 30

30
30

=

TR 2 9498230 (£. MHDH)

BERR ABRE

At

HSHUETD (FER. ABMZERE. BBRERER)

FREH

OB &Iz RF (KB - T<HwFHF)

LEBUROEKRT [REBEERRS] \LFE
(BAEEE  NIVFATATERATLEZIS )

Rine (B1RE. =&2,000M)

EIES

F1RE BREESXRFRR™ 11:00~13:30

(B2 BE. BN/ (A, FEEFHRBDIZHAE)

EREFETT/ (R (R

18 - REBR>KFITE 285 12 : 20%. 12: 40%
REIGMT | T—J A > RESRETEAN VA

188 : K¥F>RMERITE 2 18 : 00%. 18 : 30%
HREHIG | KFBHEEHI

REEMBIFAT KRERMMZFAFERSE REKMBRZFAFREIREBRS




